
日本記録   3:29.91
競技No. : 62 男子 4x100m メドレーリレー 決勝 学生記録   3:34.82
予選No. : 46 大会記録   3:35.00

順位 組/水路 加盟 チーム名 ヨミガナ 生年 学種 （第１泳者） 記録 ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ

50m 100m

1 1/4 学関東 日本大 ﾆﾎﾝﾀﾞｲ 大学 54.51  3:35.92
1 眞野　秀成 ﾏﾉ ﾋﾃﾞﾅﾘ 大4 26.52 54.51 54.51 (  0.63)
2 石田　竜一 ｲｼﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳｲﾁ 大2 28.52 1:00.62 1:55.13 ( +0.22)
3 本多　　灯 ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ﾄﾓﾙ 大3 24.17 51.52 2:46.65 ( +0.27)
4 石崎　慶祐 ｲｼｻﾞｷ ｹｲｽｹ 大4 23.39 49.27 3:35.92 ( +0.33)

2 1/5 学関東 早稲田大 ﾜｾﾀﾞﾀﾞｲ 大学 55.27  3:36.23
1 村上　汰晟 ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾀｲｾｲ 大1 26.67 55.27 55.27 (  0.61)
2 平河　　楓 ﾋﾗｶﾜ ｶｴﾃﾞ 大4 27.69 59.57 1:54.84 ( +0.22)
3 田中　大寛 ﾀﾅｶ ﾀｲｶﾝ 大3 24.26 52.45 2:47.29 ( +0.32)
4 須田　悠介 ｽﾀﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ 大3 23.36 48.94 3:36.23 ( +0.21)

3 1/3 学関東 明治大 ﾒｲｼﾞﾀﾞｲ 大学 55.11  3:36.38
1 松山　　陸 ﾏﾂﾔﾏ ﾘｸ 大3 26.91 55.11 55.11 (  0.51)
2 荒井　悠太 ｱﾗｲ ﾕｳﾀ 大3 28.18 1:00.12 1:55.23 ( +0.38)
3 栁川　大樹 ﾔﾅｶﾞﾜ ﾀﾞｲｷ 大2 24.47 52.57 2:47.80 ( +0.23)
4 五味　智信 ｺﾞﾐ ﾄﾓﾉﾌﾞ 大2 23.31 48.58 3:36.38 ( +0.23)

4 1/7 学中部 中京大 ﾁｭｳｷｮｳﾀﾞ 大学 55.66  3:37.39
1 西小野皓大 ﾆｼｵﾉ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ 大1 27.38 55.66 55.66 (  0.58)
2 谷口　　卓 ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾀｸ 大3 28.45 1:00.23 1:55.89 ( +0.28)
3 松本　周也 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ｼｭｳﾔ 大4 23.95 51.71 2:47.60 ( +0.24)
4 内藤　大翔 ﾅｲﾄｳ ﾋﾛﾄ 大2 23.68 49.79 3:37.39 ( +0.17)

5 1/6 学関東 筑波大 ﾂｸﾊﾞﾀﾞｲ 大学 54.93  3:37.82
1 三浦　玲央 ﾐｳﾗ ﾚｵ 大3 26.88 54.93 54.93 (  0.53)
2 間島亮太郎 ﾏｼﾞﾏ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ 大4 27.76 59.87 1:54.80 ( +0.24)
3 小林　　拓 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾀｸ 大4 24.40 52.96 2:47.76 ( +0.31)
4 岩崎　世那 ｲﾜｻｷ ｾﾅ 大3 23.48 50.06 3:37.82 ( +0.21)

6 1/2 学関西 近畿大 ｷﾝｷﾀﾞｲ 大学 55.77  3:38.01
1 岡田　幸大 ｵｶﾀﾞ ｺｳﾀ 大4 27.23 55.77 55.77 (  0.55)
2 今西　優太 ｲﾏﾆｼ ﾕｳﾀ 大2 28.60 1:00.59 1:56.36 ( +0.20)
3 塚本　康介 ﾂｶﾓﾄ ｺｳｽｹ 大4 23.66 52.26 2:48.62 ( +0.16)
4 井狩　裕貴 ｲｶﾘ ﾕｳｷ 大4 23.83 49.39 3:38.01 ( +0.05)

7 1/1 学関東 中央大 ﾁｭｳｵｳﾀﾞｲ 大学 55.30  3:38.62
1 遠藤　柊斗 ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ｼｭｳﾄ 大4 26.96 55.30 55.30 (  0.55)
2 山本　聖蓮 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｾﾚﾝ 大2 28.05 59.92 1:55.22 ( +0.26)
3 松川　晟士 ﾏﾂｶﾜ ｾｲｼﾞ 大2 24.64 53.21 2:48.43 ( +0.33)
4 田中　厚吉 ﾀﾅｶ ｱﾂｷ 大2 24.57 50.19 3:38.62 ( +0.22)

8 1/8 学関東 神奈川大 ｶﾅｶﾞﾜﾀﾞｲ 大学 56.67  3:41.62
1 髙内　愛斗 ﾀｶｳﾁ ｱｲﾄ 大1 27.72 56.67 56.67 (  0.51)
2 小森　裕太 ｺﾓﾘ ﾕｳﾀ 大3 29.11 1:02.17 1:58.84 ( +0.33)
3 西田　拓郎 ﾆｼﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾛｳ 大3 24.53 52.30 2:51.14 ( +0.34)
4 岩立　健太 ｲﾜﾀﾃ ｹﾝﾀ 大2 24.18 50.48 3:41.62 ( +0.28)
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